

## **Group Price List 2023**

Valid from April 1st 2023
Entry charges for individual visitors and un-booked groups are £15.50 (adult), £13.00 (student 18-24 FTE), £10.50 (child).

ENTRANCE CHARGES  (All prices are per person for pre-booked groups only)  (Includes access to Cathedral Precincts, gardens and exhibitions)  Separate prices apply to pre-booked primary and secondary school parties.  Please contact the Schools Office for up-to-date information.	Price
Adults	£14.00
Students in full-time education aged 18-24 years old	£12.00
Students / children, in full-time education under 18 years old	£9.50
Children under school age	Free
Guided Tour Guided tours can be booked any time - subject to availability - Mon-Sat from 09.30-15.00	£5 per person all ages
Additional Options	
Private Evening Guided Tour (min. Group Charge £875)**	£35.00
UNESCO World Heritage Tour*	£55.00
Archives & Library Tour*	£12.00
Christmas Themed Talk*	£3.50
Audio Visual Presentation	£1.50
Multi-Media Guide	£5.00
Tour App-download to visitor's phone	£2.50
Group Welcome	£10.00

## All prices inclusive of VAT